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3.3 Provide training
to engineers in the
field of advanced
engineering and
specialized
technology

trained persons

4. Cost
reduction and
profitability

Strategy Action Plan Output K?y s.uccess Main resp. | Cooperati
indicator org. ve org.
1.2 Automotive |3. Automotive training Standardized |1. Number of  [Thai. Auto. OIB/TAIA/
Human center project automotive  |trained persons |Institute (TAI) |TAPMA/F
Resource 3.1 Provide training center|2. Number of Tl
Development Systematic training companies
to the industry from sending
workers to employees for
management level training
3.2 Skill training 3. Increased
income of

Source: Executive Summary (English), Master Plan for Thai Automotive Industry 2002-2006,

page 10.
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Significant progress
Little progress

SIHRNDEZRYY

Not started
Recommendation: To create Multi-Facility Economic Zones (MFEZ)
Activities Status| Expected output| Status Ac“?”ty Resp.onS|b| Mon.ltorlng
Period lity Indicator
i) Identify suitable areas to Suitable land to Ongoing  |MCTI Quarterly
develop MFEZ develop MFEZ reports
ii) Prepare land |Lusaka Suitable land to Ongoing  |Cabinet Report
use plans South MFEZ develop MFEZ Office
Chambishi
MFEZ
ii) Develop regulations and Trade & Oct.2006 [MLGH Quarterly
administrative arrangements production MFEZ reports
for MFEZ rules &
regulations
iv) Sensitisation of Stakeholders Ongoing  [MLGH
stakeholders on MFEZ awareness of
MFEZ
v) Develop master plan for Master Plan Sep.2007 |ZDA
Lusaka MFEZ ready

Source: Monitoring and Evaluation Report of the Steering Committee, submitted to the Cabinet

in July 2007, page 21 (compiled by President Advisor Dr. Musokotwane).
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(Measured by the 1990 international Geary-Khamis dollars)
100%

—a— Japan

80% h—l—

" . —a— Taiwan
\™\, =« S. Korea
60%
—x— Malaysia
40% —e— Thailand

—+—Indonesia

20% —— Philippines

——Vietnam

% """

1950
1955
1960
1965
1970
1975
1980
1985
1990
1995
2000
2005

Sources: Angus Maddison, The World Economy: A Millennium Perspective, OECD Development Centre, 2001;
the Central Bank of the Republic of China; and IMF International Financial Statistics (for updating 1998-2006).
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